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Verein

SV Herxheim 3
SG Edenkoben 1
SGI Oberotterbach
SV Sarnstall 1

SV Rohrbach 3
SV Appenhofen 4

SGI Klingenmdinster 1

RBS Rhodt
SV Annweiler 1

Name

Dobler Heike

Ullrich Lea
Tsapanidis Matthias

Name

Dobler Heike

Ullrich Lea
Tsapanidis Matthias
Teuber Carina
Herrmann Maurice
Beiner Joachim

Wendel Marie Therese

Schneid Melvin
Burg Kevin

Luftgewehr

Schutzenkreis BZA

5. Wettkampf, 09.November 2025

SV Herxheim 3
SGI Oberotterbach
RBS Rhodt

SGI Klingenmiinster 1

SG Edenkoben 1

1124
1026
856
939
1125

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein

SV Herxheim 3
SG Edenkoben 1
SG Edenkoben 1

Verein

SV Herxheim 3
SG Edenkoben 1
SG Edenkoben 1
SV Sarnstall 1

SV Herxheim 3

SV Sarnstall 1

SGI Oberotterbach
SG Edenkoben 1
SGI Oberotterbach

5. LG KLS 2025 Rundenkampfbericht.xlsx

1.WK 2.WK
1128 1131
1117 1121 1088
1081 1100 1102
1064 1083 1063
1027 1050 1048
1018 1075 984
938 946 956
823 802 801
702 792 763

3.WK
1136

Tageswertung

Ergebnis
386
382
377

Einzelwertung

1.WK 2.WK
377 382
380 381
374 374
363 371
362 372
361 374
366 368
363 366
344 351

3.WK
382
374
362
366
360
372
364
352
356
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4. WK
1125
1130
1093
1057
1020
1032
953

801

780

4. WK
376
382
380
369
372
360
359
348
363

5.WK
1124
1125
1026
1083
1056
965
939
856
801

5.WK
386
382
377
373
369
368
372
361
355

1083 SV Sarnstall 1
1056 SV Rohrbach 3
0 Neutral
801 SV Annweiler 1
965 SV Appenhofen 4

Summe
5644
5581
5402
5350
5201
5074
4732
4083
3838

6.WK

WK  Summe
1903
1899
1867
1842
1835
1835
1829
1790

1769

Schnitt
1128,80
1116,20
1080,40
1070,00
1040,20
1014,80
946,40

816,60

767,60

Schnitt
380,60
379,80
373,40
368,40
367,00
367,00
365,80
358,00
353,80
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Steidel Manfred
Hammer Martin
Gautzel Konstantin
Ullrich Tim

Treiber David
Pecher Melania
Seibel Stefan
Zangmeister Peter
Gotz Mirko
Herberger Josef
Harteneck Alexander
Daum Artur

Daum Tobias
Mehlem Rolf
Heikamp Mia-Leah
Muller-Kreitmann Heike
Volker Sandra
Suckert Sascha
Ertel Florian
Horrner Horst
Stritzing Benji
Brusig Kathrin
Vélker Samia
Bodendorf Tamara
Herder Volker
Voélker Sebastian
Lackner Dorothea
Dausch Maria

SV Rohrbach 3

SV Rohrbach 3

SV Rohrbach 3

SG Edenkoben 1
SV Appenhofen 4
SV Appenhofen 4
SV Sarnstall 1

SGI Klingenmiinster
SGI Klingenmunster
SV Rohrbach 3
RBS Rhodt

SGI Oberotterbach
SGI Oberotterbach
SGI Klingenminster
SV Herxheim 3

SV Herxheim 3

SV Annweiler 1

SV Rohrbach 3
RBS Rhodt

SGI Oberotterbach
RBS Rhodt

SV Annweiler 1

SV Annweiler 1

SV Herxheim 3

SV Appenhofen 4
SV Annweiler 1

SV Appenhofen 4
SV Appenhofen 4

5. LG KLS 2025 Rundenkampfbericht.xlsx

345
341
341
330
336
324
340
331
326
327
340
322
371
281
372
361
284
274
244
252
239
212
206
379
358
193
255
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354
351
345
335
355
347
338
313
316
294
329
309
381
317
371

295
249
258
291
215
235
262
377
366
180

354

352
348
348
326
331
347
325
333
322
321
314
307
382
301
371
376
272
273
252
275
235
240
251
378

207
306

338
342
340
368
339
342
328
329
319
317
303
321
371
305

377
308
279
287
258
21
218
165

351
254

356
347
353
366
356
348
342
318
321
321
287
299

300
374
364
286
293
301
255
268
260
255

261

1745
1729
1727
1725
1717
1708
1673
1624
1604
1580
1573
1558
1505
1504
1488
1478
1445
1368
1342
1331
1168
1165
1139
1134
1075
834

822

354

349,00
345,80
345,40
345,00
343,40
341,60
334,60
324,80
320,80
316,00
314,60
311,60
376,25
300,80
372,00
369,50
289,00
273,60
268,40
266,20
233,60
233,00
227,80
378,00
358,33
208,50
274,00
354,00
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